

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 891 OF 2001

MILIND BHAGWANRAO GODSE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 19.11.2008.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master